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BRICK LANE - M08965-13

saco de compras Juta laminado com pa de algodéao.

Dimensdes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:
Material in packaging:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:
PMS Colour:

40X17X32,5CM
32.5cm

40 cm

17 cm

1.54 cdm3

0.27 kg

0.26 kg

0.42m
0.4m

0.46 m
0.077 m3
13.48 kg
50 pieces
Silica

No Polybag

Juta

4202 9298

IN

SEDEX Smeta
amfori BSCI
8719941028777
466U

X
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